Javacircle

COFFEE

CLASSICS Hot
Espresso 120
Americano 145
Capuccino 175
Latte 175
Mocha 185
Hot Chocolate 185
Cold Coffee

SPECIALS Hot

Dalgona Coffee

Banoffee coffee 195
(Espresso with Banana infused milk)

Sip on The Rock

(Espresso with condensed milk)

Flavoured Capuccino 195
(Honey, Irish, Hazelnut, Toffee, Caramel)
Flavoured Latte 195

(Honey, Irish, Hazelnut, Toffee, Caramel)

SOFT BEVERAGES

Virgin Mojitos
Classic
Orange
Cucumber & Elderflower
Watermelon

BLUE OCEAN

Litchi, lime, blue curacao

Java Twist

Mix frut juice , thyme & peach

KACCHA MANGO

Raw mango syrup ,black salt & chaat masala
SOUTH SIDE

Black grapes, lime,clove and passion fruit
WHIPPED LEMONADE

Lime ,condensed milk & whipped cream
LIME SODA

(Sweet, Salt, Masala, Mint)

Coke / Masala Coke

Sprite

Red Bull

Canned Juice

(Mango, Orange, Litchi, Cranberry)

155
185
185
195
195
Iced
205
205
205

205

205

145
155
155
155
165
165
165
175
175
75
65/75
65

155
85

TEA

Classic Milk Tea 125
Assam Tea, Masala Tea, Ginger Tea, Elaichi

Tea, Darjeeling Tea

Leaf Tea 175
Green tea, Lemon tea, Jasmine tea, Lemon

Grass, Himalayan tea, Moringa tea, Hibiscus,

ICED TEA 175
Lemon,Peach,Passionfruit,litchi,rose, Bubble gum

CREAM BLENDED BEVERAGES
Flavoured Shakes 175
Vanila,Chocolate,Oreo,Strawberry, Peanut Butter,

Flavoured Smoothie 175

Mango & mint,Banana & Salted Caramel,
Strawberry & Chocolate

ICE CREAMS

Single
Regular Flavours 75
Special flavours 85
FALOODA & SUNDAE
Java Special Falooda 175
Java Mixed Fruit Falooda 195
Chocolate Fudge Sundae 165
Berry Blast 165
Death By Chocolate 165
Extras & Addons
Whipped Cream 25
Syrup flavours 35
Soya Milk 55
Almond Milk 75
Nuts & dry fruits 25
Nuts & fresh fruits 25

Double
135
155



